Datum

27.01.2023

28.01.2023

28.01.2023

11.02.2023

11.02.2023

12.02.2023

12.02.2023

04.03.2023

04.03.2023

05.03.2023

05.03.2023

14.04.2023

14.04.2023

15.04.2023

20.05.2023

21.05.2023

21.05.2023

01.10.2023

01.10.2023

10.12.2023

Turnierergebnisse 2023

Tanzpaar

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Bodo u.

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Tanja Parys

Klasse

Mas Ill A La

Mas Ill A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il S La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Mas Il A La

Turnierort

LM Thiringen
Bad Blankenburg

LM Sachsen, Coswig

LM Sachsen, Coswig

LM Bayern

Gerbrunn/Wirzburg

LM Bayern

Gerbrunn/Wirzburg

LM Hessen

Heusenstamm

LM Hessen

Heusenstamm

TC RG MeilRen

TC RG MeilRen

TC RG MeilRen

TC RG MeilRen

Masserberg
Masserberg

Masserberg

RGC Nirnberg

TSG Firth

TSG Firth

Bad Blankenburg
Bad Blankenburg

Niirnberg, Bayern-Pokal

Platz/
Punkte

4./1
5./2
4./1
4./0
8./0
5./3
7./4
4./1
7./0
5./0
5./0
1.1
5./0
4./1
3./7
3./7
1./6
7.-8./1

1./6




